
   

 

   

 

 
2025 Soccer Schedule 

 

Practices  

 Mondays, Tuesdays & Thursdays (until games begin) 3:30 – 5:00pm 
 First Practice: Monday, September 8 

Games 

 All games begin at 4:00 pm 
 OFF: Thursday October 23 (halfday – no game or practice) 

 

Tuesday, September 23  vs. Grace Christian Bowie (H) 

Thursday, September 25 @ Summit School (A) 

Tuesday, September 30 @ St. Anne’s (A) 

Thursday, October 2 vs. St. Andrew’s (H) 

Tuesday, October 7 vs. St. Martin’s Lutheran (H) 

Thursday, October 9 @ St. Andrew’s (A) 

Thursday, October 16 @ St. Paul’s Lutheran (Bachman) (A) 

Tuesday, October 21 vs. St. Anne’s (H) 

Tuesday, October 28 @ St. Martin’s Lutheran (A) 

Thursday, October 30 Parent Game 

                      Schedule is subject to change.  (H) = Home Game;   (A) = Away Game 

 

Away Game Addresses 

  Summit School..................................................................664 Central Ave E, Edgewater, MD 21037 

  St. Anne’s…………………….…………………3112 Arundel on the Bay Road, Annapolis, MD 21403                                          

   St. Andrew’s……………………………………….………4 Wallace Manor Rd, Edgewater, MD 21037 

  Bachman Sports Complex (St. Paul’s Lutheran)....... 570 E Ordnance Rd, Glen Burnie, MD 21060 

   St. Martin’s Lutheran……………………………………………1120 Spa Road, Annapolis, MD 21403 


